
Uur- en datarooster conditiezwemmen volwassenen 2025 

Meer info:                                                       E-mail:  Olympialaan 10 
www.lago.be/sint-truiden                                             waiwai.sint-truiden@lago.be 3800 Sint-Truiden 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

04/03 geen les omwille van de Krokusvakantie. 

 

Conditiezwemmen  

Dag Uur 

Dinsdag 19.30 - 20.30 

Datarooster 
conditiezwemmen 

Dinsdag 

14/01 

21/01 

28/01 

04/02 

11/02 

18/02 

25/02 

04/03 

11/03 

18/03 

25/03 

http://www.lago.be/sint-truiden

